
1

2
3

4
5

LR

TT

LV

1
2

3

4
5

1
2

3

4
5

1 2

3

4

5

-0.06
5.89

4.54
V42

LR

TT

LV

TT

TT

LR

LV

LV

LV

LR

LR

1

2
3

4
5

H

22

21

14

16

19

20

9

13

15

10

8

1112

1817

16 1112131415

2220

10

9819 21

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9101113141516

12345678

9 10 11 13 14 15 16

12345678

9 10 11 13 14 15 1612

12 12

11 10
10

11

12

13

14 3

2

4

5

6

7

8

15

16 1

9

17

18

7

6

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

89

PISO 5
UNIDAD 503

SUP. CUB. 100,10M2
SUP. SEMICUB. 17,10M2
SUP. DESC. 44,71M2

SUP. TOTAL 240,61M2

PISO 5
UNIDAD 503 ENTREPISO

SUP. 78,70M2
SUP. TOTAL 240,61M2

PLANTA EP


